OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

AunctaHuua 30 YKeHLwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTU/b OTKpbITbIE
01.07.2022 - 18.07 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 8:36.83 JIAPNYEBA, VipuHa BLR 01.01.1984

KMC :10:02.00 / MC :9:22.50 / MCMK : 8:26.61

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
3annwie 3 13 3

LUINHKAPEBA, Buktopus
KAPYHOC, YnbsaHa
PbIBANTKNHA, AHHa
AKMHYUNLL, Aneca
MPUBAJTOBA, EnunsaBeta
XMEJNIEBCKAA, KapuHa
OJEMOUKO, Mapwus
BALWKEBWY, AHa

O~NO O A WN P

rlp

2005
2007
2006
2004
2004
2007
2005
2005

paspsz

MC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BpecTckas obnactb
MuHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
Morunésckasa 06/1acTb
Fomenbckasi 061acTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
MwuHcKas o61acTb

3asBoyHOe Bpems

9:35.00
9:34.25
9:29.32
8:51.22
9:27.10
9:33.89
9:35.00
9:36.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

02.07.2022 18:33 - CtpaHuua 1



