30
01.07.2022 - 18:07

## , 800m

01.07.2022 - 18:07					
		8:36.83	, В	LR 01.01.1984	
KMC : 10:	02.00 / MC : 9:22.50 /	MCMK : 8:26.61			
	,	/			
	3 3				
1	,	2005	BLR	9:35.00	
2	,	2007	BLR	9:34.25	
3	,	2006	BLR	9:29.32	
4	,	2004	BLR	8:51.22	
5	,	2004	BLR	9:27.10	
6	,	2007	BLR	9:33.89	
7	,	2005	BLR	9:35.00	
8	,	2005	BLR	9:36.40	